
GANCIO DOPPIO DIN 15402/1 UNI 9470/1 
RAMSHORN HOOK DIN 15402/1 UNI 9470/1  
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CODICE 
Code 

Dimensioni 
Size 

Classe P 
Class P 

Classe T 
Class T 
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Weight 

kg 

135606PS 135606TS 135606VS  7 
135706PS 135706TS 135706VS 

6 71 56 92 60 60 160 301 75 
375 

 515 
93 

8 

135608PS 135608TS 135608VS  10 
135708PS 135708TS 135708VS 

8 80 63 103 67 67 182 337 85 
415 

 615 
105 

11 

135610PS 135610TS 135610VS  17 
135710PS 135710TS 135710VS 

10 90 71 116 75 75 192 377 95 
450 

 650 
118 

19 

135612PS 135612TS 135612VS  26 
135712PS 135712TS 135712VS 

12 100 80 130 85 85 210 421 106 
510 

 710 
133 

28 

135616PS 135616TS 135616VS  36 
135716PS 135716TS 135716VS 

16 112 90 146 95 95 237 471 118 
580 

 780 
149 

45 

135620PS 135620TS 135620VS  50 
135720PS 135720TS 135720VS 

20 125 100 163 106 106 265 531 132 
650 

 850 
166 

60 

135625PS 135625TS 135625VS  70 
135725PS 135725TS 135725VS 

25 140 112 182 118 118 315 598 150 
715 

 915 
185 

80 

135632PS 135632TS 135632VS  98 
135732PS 135732TS 135732VS 

32 160 125 205 132 132 335 672 170 
790 

 990 
207 

108 
SCH 135 - Rev.2 

Size 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 32 

a4 (mm) 45 50 56 68 77 85 95 106 
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